
Piedzīvo Ročesteru 
Kultūra 
George Eastman Museum - https://www.eastman.org/ 

Highland Park Conservancy - https://www.highlandparkconservancy.org/ 

Susan B Anthony House - http://susanbanthonyhouse.org/index.php 

Rochester Museum & Science Center / Strasenburgh Planetarium - https://rmsc.org/ 

Artisan Works - http://artisanworks.net/ 

Memorial Art Gallery - https://mag.rochester.edu/ 

Seneca Park Zoo - https://senecaparkzoo.org/ 

Strong Museum of Play - http://www.museumofplay.org/ 

Erie Canal - http://www.cityofrochester.gov/eriecanal/ 

Niagara Falls (90 minutes) - https://www.niagarafallsstatepark.com/ 

Rochester Public Market - http://www.cityofrochester.gov/publicmarket/ 

Del Lago Casino (40 minutes) - https://dellagoresort.com/ 

Mushroom House - http://www.mushroomhouse.com/ 

House of Guitars - www.houseofguitars.com 

 

 

Iepirkšanās 
Eastview Mall - https://www.eastviewmall.com/ 

 

Ēdiens un Dzēriens 
Flower City Food Tours - https://www.flowercityfoodtours.com/ 

Black and Blue Steak and Crab - https://blackandbluesteakandcrab.com/rochester/ 

Dinosaur BBQ - https://www.dinosaurbarbque.com/location/rochester-ny/ 

Sticky Lips BBQ - http://stickylipsbbq.com/stickylips/ 

Mario’s Homemade Pasta Kitchen - https://www.mariospasta.com/ 

Rochester Pedal Tours - https://www.rochesterpedaltours.com/ 

Distillery Restaurant - https://www.thedistillery.com/locations/victor 

Black Button Distilling - https://www.blackbuttondistilling.com/home 

Genesee Brew House - http://www.geneseebrewhouse.com 

Rohrbach Brewing Company - https://www.rohrbachs.com/ 

Blue Toad Hard Cider - http://www.bluetoadhardcider.com 

Swift Water Brewing Company - http://swiftwaterbrewing.com/ 

3 Head Brewing - https://threeheadsbrewing.com/ 

ROC Brewing Company - http://rocbrewingco.com/ 

New York Beer Project - http://nybeerproject.com/ 

Wegman’s flagship store – 3195 Monroe Avenue, Pittsford 

Abbott’s Frozen Custard  - local – closest is 3 miles in Bushnell Basin 
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Pa kreisi no viesnīcas 

Vienu jūdze attālumā 

Eastview Mall 

Urgent Care  - 1669 Pittsford Victor Rd.  9am – 9pm (585)276-0800 

Mobil gas station 

Distillery (local chain),  NY Beer Project (local) 

Umi Japanese, Rainbow Wok, Smash Burger, Moe’s Southwest 

 

Pa labi no viesnīcas  

Vienu jūdze attālumā 

 Kwik Fill Gas 

 Planet Fitness 

 Taco Bell, Chili’s, Wendy’s, Burger King 

  


